10900000534

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
,
Codificat Conice Codification of Chatra
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only

EFFECTIVE DATE 12/27/08



600139359156

12/31/08--01023--010 **130.00

PILED

08 DEC 31 PM 2: 0:
SECRETARY OF STATE

D. BRUCE
JAN 0 5 2009
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

10:	Division of Corporations	
SUBJ	Sayfelocket LLC	
5020	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The e	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Edith A. Cheitman	
	(Name of Person)	
	Sayfelocket LLC	
	(Firm/Company)	_
	5620 Palm Aire Drive	<u>. </u>
	(Address)	,
	Sarasota, FL 34243	77
	(City/State and Zip Code)	*********
For fu	ner information concerning this matter, please call: A. Cheitman 941 358-6812	
Edit	A. Cheitman at 941 358-6812	``\
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclo	d is a check for the following amount:	
25	O Filing Fee \$\ \$130.00 Filing Fee &	
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
SayfeLocket LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
5620 Palm Aire Drive	5620 Palm Aire Drive
Sarasota, FL 34243	Sarasota, FL 34243
City, State, an	egistered agent are: PARSON DR Ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) PL 3 4243 ad Zip
liability company at the place designated in th registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as . I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

EFFECTIVE DATE 12 Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Men	Name and Address:
WORM - Managing Men	Edith A Chartman 5620 Palm Ave DR
	Sarasota, FL
(Use attachment if necessar	ry)
LE V: Effective date, if other	er than the date of filing: $12 \cdot 27 \cdot 08$ (OPTIONAL)
LE V: Effective date, if other	er than the date of filing: 12.27.08. (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days processed to the control of
LE V: Effective date, if other fective date is listed, the date	er than the date of filing: 12.27.08 (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prog.)
LE V: Effective date, if other frective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATUR	er than the date of filing: 12.27.08 (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prog.) E: ALCRED
LE V: Effective date, if other frective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATUR	er than the date of filing: 12.27.08 (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prog.) E: Of a member of an authorized representative of a member.
LE V: Effective date, if other frective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATUR Signature (In accordate of this document)	er than the date of filing: 12.27.08 (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prog.) E: ASS 88 F. AS

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)